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Sheers & Curtains
Roman blinds
Upholstery




SOPHIA

home decoration

NDEX

Alicante Andalusia Assisi Basic Voiles | Baohamas Bruxelles
CopeTown | Calabria | Coppodoao | Caraibe | Carrara ICmque Terre
Costa Del Sol | Madagascar | Melilla | Monte Viso |  Monfreux | Pisa

Porto Cristo | RioDeJaneiro | Rotfterdom | Salamanca | Santo Domingo
Sao Paulo | Sierra Leone | Valparaiso | Vatican | Viena | Wild Brozil | Zari

www.sophiahomedecoration.com
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53 €/Im

100% pesiW 140 cm

collection

MONTE VISO

490559.027

Curtain
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46 €/m

100% pesl W 140cm

Curtain

46 €/m

pes| W 140cm

490498.023

100%

490474.023

32 €/m

100% pes!| W 140cm

Curtai

490481.016

46 €¢/m

100% pes | W 140cm

Curtai

490511.023

32 €/m

100% pes| W 140cm

Curtai

490528.016

—

taxes and transpo

lusiv

cs catalogue

Fabor




Curtain Curtain Curtain Curtain 61 €/m Curtain Curtain
469630031 2 469647.031 is, 87% pesiw 32 469554031 469593.031 esiw 320 cm 469609.031 (s, 879 469616031

Fabrics catalogue

*April 2024, RRP, The prices are exclusive of taxes and transport




SANTO DOMINGO
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61 &/m

Curtain
98% pes; 2%lurex!W 315 cm

53 €/Im

99% pes; 1%lurexlW 315 cm

Curtain

493192.031

493185.027

Fabrics catalogue



MONTREUX

collection

Curtain 52€im  Curtain S4e/m Curtain 61 €/Im
392471026 100% pesiv/ 305 e 392457.027 100% pesiw 315 cm 392419.031 13% vis: 87% pesiw 320 ¢

Fabrics catalogue




Curtain 42 €/m

392129.021 100% pesiw 140 cm
Curtain 70 €/m
379434035 100% pesiW 140 cm
Curtain 42 €/im
392334.021 100% pesiw 140 cm

Curtain 42 €/
392327.021 100% pesIW 140 e

Curtain 70 €/Im
379441.035 100% pes/W 140 cm

Curtain 42 €/m
392136.021 100% pesiw 140 cm

Fabrics catalogue
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MELILLA

collection

Sheer 27 €/Im Sheer 27 €/Im

474078.014 100% peslW 320 cm 474085 100% peslw 320 cm 100% pesiw 320 cm

SOPHIA

home decoration .
Fabrics catalogue




N
SOPHIA

home decoration

Curtain
292603.034 20%vis; 80% colw 308 cm

Curtain 67 €/m
292610.034 10%lin; 20% co; 70% peslW 308 cm

ASSISI

oellSleilely o T ot

292627.033

1 lurex;
co; 48% pes|wW 308 cm

Fabrics catalogue




BAHAMAS

collection

Curtain 46 €/im Sheer 32 €/im
493987.023 100% pes|W 320 cm 493994.016 100% pes|W 300 cm

|

]

Sheer 32 €/m
Curtain 46 €/im 494021016 100% pesiw 300 cm
379434023 100% pesiw 320 cm

Sheer 32 €/Im
494007.016 100% pesiw 300 cm

Curtain 46 €/im
493970.023 100% pes/wW 320 cm

Fabrics catalogue
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ROTTHERDAM
collection
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il .
SOPHIA

home decoration

Curtain 73 €/im
414074.037 100% pes|W 300 cm

Curtain 73 €/m Curtain 73 €/m
414067.037 100% pesiw 300 cm 414081.037 100% pes|W 300 cm

VIENA

collection

Curtain 73 €/Im
414098.037 100% peslw 300 cm

' Fabrics catalogue
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SOPHIA

home decoration

Curtain 63 €/Im Curtain 635 €/m
397957.033 100% peslW 140 cm 397971.033 100% pesiw 140 cm

Curtain 40 €/Im
397964.020 100% pes|W 140 cm

Curtain 40 €/Im Curtain 40 €/Im
416726020 100% pesiw 140 cm 397988.020 100% pesiw 140 cm

Fabrics catalogue
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SOPHIA

home decoration

Curtain 38 €/im
277259.019 100%pes|W 140 cm

ALPARAISO

collection

Curtain 62 €/Im Curtain 38 €/Im
277228031 100%peslW 140 cm 277235019 100%pesiw 140 cm

Curtain 62 &/ Curtain 62 €/im Curtain 73 €/m Curtain 73 €/m Curtain 73 €/m
277204.031 100%peslw 140 cm 277211031 100%pesiw 140 cm 277198.037 100%pesIW 140 cm 277174.037 100%pes|w 140 cm 277181.037 100%pesiw 140 cm

Fabrics catalogue



. | ll - Curtain 64 €/Im
: Eu.i EE” M - 473079.032 100%pesiW 320 cm
i I '8 :

ALICANTE

collection

e e e e )

Curtain 64 €/Im Curtain 56 €/Im
493093.032 100%pesiw 320 cm 493086.028

100%pesiw 320 cm




Curtain
458511.050

Curtain
458528.050 100% pesW 142 cm

Fabrics catalogue

Curtain
458504.050

Curtain
458498.050

100 €/im

100% pesiw 142 cm

VATICAN

collection
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Curtain
474047.020

Curtain
474016.020

PORTO

CRIST

collection

39 &/Im

100%pes/W 330 cm

39 €/Im Curtain

100%pes|W 330 cm 474023.020 100%pes/W 330 cm

Curtain
474030020

39 €/im

100%pes|W 330 cm
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felmmeteleeeration

Fabrics catalogue



59 €/Im

S0%pes; 50% colw 280 cm

Fabrics catalogue

470674.030

Curtain

59 &/m

59 &/m
S0%pes; 50% colw 280 cm

59 &/m
S0%pes; 50% colw 280 cm

S50%pes; 50% colw 280 cm

470698.030

Curtain

Il

Curtain
470681.030

470704.030

Curtain

collection

SALAMANCA
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COSTA DEL SOL

collection

Curtain
493130.32

Curtain 64 €/im
493123032  100% pesiw 305 cm

64 ¢/im Curtain Y&

100% pesw 320 cm 493109.034 100% pesiw 308 cm

Fabrics catalogue




ANDALUSIA

collection

?E)(zgozs 45 &/Im
: pes/W 280 cm

Sheer 37 €/m

474511.019 100% peslwW 280 cm

Sheer 45 €/m
310826.023 100% peslW 280 cm

Sheer 37 €/Im
474528.019 siw 280 cm

Sheer 45 €/m
310833.023 100% peslw 280 cm




SIERRA LEONE

collection

Curtain 43 €/m Curtain 43 €/Im
485883.022 100% pesiw 140 cm 485845.022 100% peslW 140 cm
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Curtain 43 &/im Curtain 43 €/Im
485852.022 100% peslw 140 cm 485876.022 100% pesw 140 cm

X :
SOPHIA

home decoration

Fabrics catalogue ———



BRUXELLES

collection

455749.016

455756.016

455763.016

455770.016

455787.016

455794.016

455800.016

455817.016

455824.016

455831.016

455848.016

455855.016

455862.016

455879.016

455886.016

455893.016

455909.016

455916.016

455923.016

455930.016

32 €/m

32 €/m

32 €/m

32 €/m

32 €/m

32 €/m

32 €/m

32 €/m

32 €/m

32 €/im

32 €/Im

32 €/Im

32 €/m

32 €/Im

32 €/im

32 €/im

32 €/m

32 €/im

32 €/Im

32 €/Im




Velvet
Blackout

Curtain 37 €/m
511957.019 100% pesiw 280 cm

Curtain 37 &/m Curtain 37 &/m Curtain 37 €/Im
511940019 100% peslw 280 cm 511964019 100% pesiw 280 cm 511926019 100% peslw 280 cm

Curtain 37 €/m Curtain 37 €/m Curtain 37 €/m
511933.019 100% pesIW 280 cm 511919.019 100% pesiW 280 cm 511902.019 100% peslw 280 cm

N

Curtain 34 €/m Curtain 35 €/im Curtain 35 €/im
511872.017 100% pesiw 280 cm 511889.018 100% pesiw 280 cm 511898018 100% pesiW 280 cm

Fabrics catalogue

SAO PAULO

collection




100% pesiw 300 cm
100% pes/W 300 cm

Sheer
240574.06

Fabrics catalogue

Sheer
240581.06
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CALABRIA

collection

Curtain 64 €/im
493031.032 100%pesIW 320 cm

Curtain 47 €/m Curtain 54 &/im
493017.032 s 490597.024 100%pes|wW 140 cm 490610027 100%pesIW 140 cm

Falbrics catalogue
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Curtain 42 €/im Curtain 39 €/m
510363.021 30% co; 70% pes/W 280 cm 510536.020 30% co; 70% peslwW 280 cm

&

[rase
e
s
E.
Tt
f—
i
e
Ko

CAPPADOCIA

C O | | GCTI O N Curtain | 39 &/m Sheer 4 2_€J|m

510387.020 30% co; 70% peslW 280 cm 510370.021 30% co; 70% pesiw 300 cm




CAPE TOWN

collection
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Sheer 42 €/m Curtain 39 €/im Sheer 44 €/im Curtain 39 €/im Sheer 44 €/im Curtain 39 e/

510295.021 15% in; 85% peslw 300 cm 510301.020 15% in; 85% peslw 280 cm 510318.022 15% in; 85% pes/w 300 cm 510325.020 15% in; 85% pes/wW 280 cm 510332.022 15% in; 85% peslw 300 cm 510349.020 Lo B et 280
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